
NEVER
FLAT
ALWAYS
EXCEPTIONAL

THE BESPOKE COLLECTION

METALLICS
ILLUSIO® / IRIDESCENTS / METAL-X® / METAL MESH / CARBON-X Papers   

SOFT TOUCH
L AC R E M A ® /  S I L K T O U C H  /  S E N ZO ® /  S H I M M E R  /  M A N O  P a p e r s   

LUXE LEATHER
P E L L A Q ® /  P E L L A Q  S N A K E S K I N ® /  S K I V E R T E X ® P a p e r s        

FINE LEATHER AND LINEN
K I VA R ® 7  /  K I VA R ® S U T T O N  /  N U VO LU X E ® P a p e r s

Order paper samples at
neenahpackaging.com

See reverse side for charts with reference by brand

BOX WRAP   l    LUXURY PACKAGING SOLUTIONS

Designed to inspire and arouse, this collection of sophisticated
NEENAH® Box Wraps features an unmatched range of luxury products
including the finest in leathers, metallics, and tantalizingly tactile papers
in colors that are fresh and fashion-forward

® Registered and ™ Trademarks of Neenah, Inc. ©2018 NPI. All rights reserved.

NEED A CUSTOM COLOR, FINISH, OR SPECIAL SIZE?
JUST ASK. WE CAN MAKE IT FOR YOU. CALL US: 800.558.5061.

A beautiful solution for:
• Cosmetics and Fragrance
• Wine and Spirits
• Electronics
• Confectionery
• Watch and Jewelry
• and other Specialty Retail Packaging



BOX WRAP
Elevate your brand to a new level of luxury.

Not all specifications are listed. Please call 800.558.5061 for more information.

❖  SERIES
 S1 - Solid color with emboss. S1G - Solid metallic color with emboss. S2 - Solid color with print and emboss. S3 - Solid color with emboss and tipped-on print. S5 - Solid color with print, emboss, and tipped-on print. 
◆  CALIPER has typical variation of ± .001 (0.0254mm) and varies with depth of embossing (embossings like Weave will increase caliper)
▲  WEIGHT indicated is the typical average for the product, and is not guaranteed (coat weight can vary by color).
★  WIDTH indicated is for useable material. Actual width may be wider. All Bespoke items have a standard put up of full width rolls;
 also available sheeted by width, sheet & square (trim four sides - T4S), and in slit rolls.
 Please visit neenahpackaging.com/resources/production-tips for more detailed LACREMA® burnishing guidelines and recommendations.
✖  Please visit neenahpackaging.com/resources/production-tips for more detailed SENZO® printing guidelines and recommendations.
■  Please visit neenahpackaging.com/resources/production-tips for more detailed PELLAQ® foiling guidelines and recommendations.

Please look for FSC®

certified products

SOFT TOUCH

SILKTOUCH Thermo Papers Soft Touch Matte

LACREMA® Papers Soft Touch Matte

S2

S2

7.0

20

105T C1S (155 g/m2)

167T C1S (247 g/m2)

54

55

MANO Papers

SHIMMER Papers

SENZO® Papers

SILKTOUCH Nuba Papers

Soft Touch Matte

Soft Touch Matte

Soft Touch Matte

S1

S1

S1

S2

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

110T C1S (163 g/m2)

107T C1S (158 g/m2)

118T C1S (175 g/m2)

105T C1S (155 g/m2)

54

54

54

54

Soft Touch Matte

LUXE LEATHER

PELLAQ® Bayou Papers High-Gloss

PELLAQ® Papers High-Gloss

S5

S4

9.5

9.5

140T C1S (207 g/m2)

135T C1S (200 g/m2)

54

54

SKIVERTEX® Papers

SKIVERTEX® Papers

PELLAQ SNAKESKIN® Papers

PELLAQ® Iguana Papers

Bright

High-Gloss

High-Gloss

S2

S1

S3
S5

S3

9.5

9.5

9.5

11.5

130T C1S (192 g/m2)

130T C1S (192 g/m2)

135T C1S (200 g/m2)

140T C1S (207 g/m2)

54

54

54

54

Bright/Dull

SKIVERTEX® Papers Matte/Dull S3 9.5 130T C1S (192 g/m2) 54

FINE LEATHER AND LINEN

KIVAR® Sutton Papers Matte

KIVAR® 7 Papers Semi-Bright

S2

S1

6.5

6.5

100T C1S (148 g/m2)

100T C1S (148 g/m2)

54

46, 54

NUVOLUXE® Papers Bright S1 4.5 80T C1S (118 g/m2) 26, 30
56

METALLICS

IRIDESCENTS Papers Bright/Dull

ILLUSIO® Papers Bright

S1

S1

7.0

7.0

112T C1S (166 g/m2)

112T C1S (166 g/m2)

54

54

CARBON-X Papers

METAL MESH Papers

METAL-X® Papers

Bright

Bright

S3

S2

S1G

10.5

7.0

7.0

125T C1S (185 g/m2)

100T C1S (148 g/m2)

100T C1S (148 g/m2)

54

54

54

Semi-Bright

PRODUCT FEATURES

PAPER SPECIFICATIONS PRODUCTION
CONSIDERATIONS

COLORS /
PRINTS

TEXTURES /
FINISHES

Gl
os

s l
ev

el

Co
at

ed
 O

ne
 S

id
e(

C1
S)

Se
rie

s ❖
FS

C
®

 Ce
rt

ifi
ed

Ca
lip

er
 ◆

M
as

te
r R

ol
l W

id
th

 (I
nc

he
s)

  C
on

ve
rte

d 
to

 O
rd

er
 ★

Te
xt

 W
ei

gh
t (

g/
m

2 )▲

Of
fs

et
 P

rin
t C

om
pa

tib
le

Sc
re

en
 P

rin
t C

om
pa

tib
le

Fo
il S

ta
m

p 
Co

m
pa

tib
le

Em
bo

ss
/D

eb
os

s C
om

pa
tib

le

Bu
rn

ish
 C

om
pa

tib
le

So
lid

 C
ol

or
s

Le
at

he
r P

rin
t

Cl
ot

h 
Pr

in
t

M
et

al
lic

s /
 Ir

id
es

ce
nt

s

Bu
rn

ish
ab

le
Le

at
he

r /
 E

xo
tic

s
Ab

st
ra

ct
 / 

Te
xt

ile
 / 

In
du

st
ria

l

Sm
oo

th
So

ft
 To

uc
h


