

NEVER FLAT ALWAYS EXCEPTIONAL

BOX WRAP | LUXURY PACKAGING SOLUTIONS

Designed to inspire and arouse, this collection of sophisticated NEENAH® Box Wraps features an unmatched range of luxury products including the finest in leathers, metallics, and tantalizingly tactile papers in colors that are fresh and fashion-forward

THE BESPOKE COLLECTION

METALLICS ILLUSIO® / IRIDESCENTS / METAL-X® / METAL MESH / CARBON-X Papers

SOFT TOUCH LACREMA® / SILKTOUCH / SENZO® / SHIMMER / MANO Papers

LUXE LEATHER PELLAQ[®] / PELLAQ SNAKESKIN[®] / SKIVERTEX[®] Papers

FINE LEATHER AND LINEN KIVAR® 7 / KIVAR® SUTTON / NUVOLUXE® Papers

A beautiful solution for:

- Cosmetics and Fragrance
- Wine and Spirits
- Electronics
- Confectionery
- Watch and Jewelry
- and other Specialty Retail Packaging

NEED A CUSTOM COLOR, FINISH, OR SPECIAL SIZE?

JUST ASK. WE CAN MAKE IT FOR YOU. CALL US: 800.558.5061.



Order paper samples at neenahpackaging.com







[®] Registered and [™] Trademarks of Neenah, Inc. ©2018 NPI. All rights reserved.



Elevate your brand to a new level of luxury.



													/	\square		PRO	DDUC	T FE	TURES	/			
	/		PAPER SPECIFICATIONS									PR(CONS				7/	(COLO			TEXTURES / FINISHES		
METALLICS	Gloss level	Cons	Seried One Sid	FSC. " Ue(CIS)	Coi: Gentified	Pert Weight (Master Roll	Ore Occase + (hai)	Sor Print Cor	For Print C Otible	Ercinp Compatible	Burney Debose of Burney	Sci. Compatities	Unid Colors	Close Print	Mer Print	Burrin Indon	Leath -scents	Abst Erotic	Smoot Textil			
ILLUSIO [®] Papers	Bright	•	S1	٠	7.0	112T C1S (166 g/m²)	54		•	•	•					•			٠				
IRIDESCENTS Papers	Bright/Dull	•	S1		7.0	112T C1S (166 g/m²)	54		•	•	•					•			٠	•			
METAL-X [®] Papers	Bright	•	S1G	٠	7.0	100T C1S (148 g/m ²)	54		•	•	•					•			•				
METAL MESH Papers	Semi-Bright	•	S2		7.0	100T C1S (148 g/m ²)	54		•	•	•				•	•			•				
CARBON-X Papers	Bright	•	S3		10.5	125T C1S (185 g/m²)	54		•	٠	•					•			•				

SOFT TOUCH

LACREMA® Papers	Soft Touch Matte	•	S2	•	20	167T C1S (247 g/m ²)	55		•	•	•	0		•		•		•	•
SILKTOUCH Thermo Papers	Soft Touch Matte	•	S2		7.0	105T C1S (155 g/m ²)	54			•	٠	•		٠		٠		•	•
SILKTOUCH Nuba Papers	Soft Touch Matte	•	S2		7.0	105T C1S (155 g/m ²)	54		•	•				٠				•	•
SENZO [®] Papers	Soft Touch Matte	•	S1	•	7.0	118T C1S (175 g/m²)	54	×	•	•	٠		•					•	•
SHIMMER Papers	Soft Touch Matte	•	S1	•	7.0	107T C1S (158 g/m²)	54		•	•	•				•		•	•	•
MANO Papers	Soft Touch Matte	•	S1		7.0	110T C1S (163 g/m²)	54		•	•			٠					•	•

LUXE LEATHER

PELLAQ [®] Papers	High-Gloss	•	S4	•	9.5	135T C1S (200 g/m ²)	54			•	•	•			٠		
PELLAQ [®] Bayou Papers	High-Gloss	•	S5		9.5	140T C1S (207 g/m ²)	54		•		٠		•		٠		
PELLAQ [®] Iguana Papers	High-Gloss	٠	S3		11.5	140T C1S (207 g/m ²)	54			-	•			•	•		
PELLAQ SNAKESKIN® Papers	High-Gloss	•	S3 S5		9.5	135T C1S (200 g/m ²)	54		•		•	•	•	•	٠		
SKIVERTEX® Papers	Bright/Dull	•	S1	٠	9.5	130T C1S (192 g/m ²)	54		•	•	•	•			•		
SKIVERTEX [®] Papers	Bright	•	S2	•	9.5	130T C1S (192 g/m ²)	54		•	•	•		•		•		
SKIVERTEX [®] Papers	Matte/Dull	•	S3	•	9.5	130T C1S (192 g/m ²)	54		•	•	•		•		•		

FINE LEATHER AND LINEN

KIVAR® 7 Papers	Semi-Bright	•	S1	•	6.5	100T C1S (148 g/m ²)	46, 54	•	•	•	•			•	•	
KIVAR [®] Sutton Papers	Matte	٠	S2	٠	6.5	100T C1S (148 g/m ²)	54	•	٠	٠		٠			•	
NUVOLUXE® Papers	Bright	•	S1		4.5	80T C1S (118 g/m²)	26, 30 56	•	•	•	•			•	•	

SERIES S1 - Solid color with emboss. S1G - Solid metallic color with emboss. S2 - Solid color with print and emboss. S3 - Solid color with emboss and tipped-on print. S5 - Solid color with print, emboss, and tipped-on print.

CALIPER has typical variation of ± .001 (0.0254mm) and varies with depth of embossing (embossings like Weave will increase caliper)
 WEIGHT indicated is the typical average for the product, and is not guaranteed (coat weight can vary by color).
 WIDTH indicated is for useable material. Actual width may be wider. All Bespoke items have a standard put up of full width rolls; also available sheeted by width, sheet & square (trim four sides - 145), and in silt rolls.

O Please visit neenahpackaging.com/resources/production-tips for more detailed LACREMA® burnishing guidelines and recommendations.

Please visit neenahpackaging.com/resources/production-tips for more detailed SENZO® printing guidelines and recommendations.

Please visit neenahpackaging.com/resources/production-tips for more detailed PELLAQ® foiling guidelines and recommendations.

Not all specifications are listed. Please call 800.558.5061 for more information.



Please look for FSC® certified products